22
MLC RADIALS
                                                                                 (Unit: mm)
Size 382 502 762 102 144 186 246
W / H 3,8 5,0 7,6 10 14 18 24
L See page 23 Ordering Code
LS 5,08 5,08 5,08 5,08 10,16 15,24 15,24
t 3 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5

Packaging
    (Unit: pcs)
Manufacturer, Ordering Code,
Part Number, Date Packaging,
Quantity
Ceramic
   C=CG(NP0)
   B=2R1(X7R)
   Z=2F4(Y5V)
Length of leads
1=6-1mm
2(standard)=25mm min
3=taped
4=custom
 Capacitance    example:
 Cn< 1pF; 828=0,82pF
 1<Cn<10pF; 829=8,2pF
  Cn≥10p  100=10pF
332=3300pF
Capacitance tolerance
C=± 0,25 pF  D=± 0,5 pF
G=± 2%         J=± 5%
K=± 10%       M=± 20%
S=+50−20%   Z=+80−20%
Rated voltage code
160=16V 102=1kV
250=25V 202=2kV
500=50V 302=3kV
101=100V .
   . .
501=500V 103=10kV
Packaging
    B = Bulk all sizes   or
    Size 3823, 5023, 7623
    R = Reeled
    A = Ammo pack
Size
  See page  22
Version
VP2
HV2
50
29
5
295
Po
d R P
L
H
W
W W
o
H
o1
p phh
t
44
55 max
30
)